
Need Training Assistance with Veterinary Services Process Streamlining (VSPS)? 
 

Did you know VSPS Network Associates are available to assist you with day to day training needs in addition to scheduled 
formal training sessions?  If you use VSPS and need some training assistance, have a question, or you just want to explore VSPS 
capabilities, please contact one of the network associates in your service area below. 

 
VSPS Network Associates Map 

 

Eastern Service Area Network Associates: 
Network Associate  Telephone 1 Telephone 2 Email 
Doug Croft 508-363-2299 office  Douglas.M.Croft@aphis.usda.gov 
Marge Robinson 352-313-3084 office  Marge.S.Robinson@aphis.usda.gov 
Edgardo Rosario 787-766-6055  Edgardo.Rosario@aphis.usda.gov 

 
Central Service Area Network Associates: 

Network Associate  Telephone 1 Telephone 2 Email 
Beth Cook 501-993-6719 cell  Beth.L.Cook@aphis.usda.gov 
Lisa Kraus-Lyle 317-347-3109 direct 317-347-3100 main Lisa.M.Kraus-Lyle@aphis.usda.gov 
Adriana Roman-Muniz 217-547-6030 office  Adriana.M.Roman-Muniz@aphis.usda.gov 

 
Western Service Area Network Associates: 

Network Associate  Telephone 1 Telephone 2 Email 
Barb Cockerill 402-434-2301 office 402-429-2582 cell Barbara.A.Cockerill@aphis.usda.gov 
Martha Elmore 402-429-0313 cell  Martha.L.Elmore@aphis.usda.gov 
Donna Maes 505-761-3175 office 505-249-5657 cell Donna.E.Maes@aphis.usda.gov 
Tracey Samuelson 701-250-4210 office 701-426-7391 cell Tracey.L.Samuelson@aphis.usda.gov 

 
VSPS Training Support Network Coordinators: 

 
Kristin Keller 

Kristin.D.Keller@aphis.usda.gov 
970-494-7338 (office) 

970-213-7304 (cell) 

Narda Huyke 
Narda.Huyke@aphis.usda.gov 

515-337-7075 (office) 
515-203-9884 (cell)
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